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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

RAVENNA, Sabato 25/01/2025 - 17:40
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 CUCUMAZZO FRANCESCO NICOLA 2014
2 PEPOLI EUGENIO 1992
3 MORGAVI FRANCESCO PAOLO 1973
4 BRUZZI RUBEN 1999

S10
S5
S5

S11

Societa

Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
Imolanuoto Ssd a RI
Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd
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o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

00:46.34
01:07.74
01:23.84
01:36.67

Serie

Punti

612.21
541.78
437.74
344.47

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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